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CADETS INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT 2009

 (Boys and Girls 15/16 years old) 

Coimbra, PORTUGAL, 

April 18th and 19th

COMPETITORS INSCRIPTION FORM
FEDERATION:   __________________

	Officials:  


     
	Referee:

	
	Other:


MEN
	Weight Category
	Family Name
	First Name
	Birth date
	Best Results

	-50Kg
	
	
	
	

	-55Kg
	
	
	
	

	-60Kg
	
	
	
	

	-66Kg
	
	
	
	

	-73Kg
	
	
	
	

	-81Kg
	
	
	
	

	-90 Kg
	
	
	
	

	+90Kg
	
	
	
	


WOMEN
	Weight Category
	Family Name
	First Name
	Birth date
	Best Results

	-40Kg
	
	
	
	

	-44Kg
	
	
	
	

	-48Kg
	
	
	
	

	-52Kg
	
	
	
	

	-57Kg
	
	
	
	

	-63Kg
	
	
	
	

	-70Kg
	
	
	
	

	+70Kg
	
	
	
	


This document has to be returned to the FPJ before March 20th 2009
Date: ______________        Signature / Federation's Stamp_____________________

FLIGHT SCHEDULE
Federation: _____________________________

Arrival Date: _____________ 
Hour: ____________

Flight Number: _________ 

From: ____________ 
To: Lisbon

Number of Persons: _____

Departure Date: ____________ 
 Hour: ____________

Flight Number: _________ 

From: Lisbon


To: _____________

​

Number of Persons: _____

This document has to be returned to the FPJ before March 20th 2009
Date: ______________
Signature / Federation's Stamp_____________________

HOTEL REGISTRATION FORM
Federation: ____________________________

	COSTS PER PERSON FOR THE WHOLE STAY:

	TOURNAMENT

Friday 18th (dinner) 

to Monday 21st(breakfast)
	TRAINING CAMP

Monday 21st (lunch) 

to Thursday 24th(Breakfast)

	Full board per person: 210€
	Full board per person: 180€


TOURNAMENT (Friday 17th to Monday 20th)

Number of persons: ____ x 210€ = _______

TRAINING CAMP (Monday 20th to Thursday 23rd)

Number of persons: ____ x 180€ = _______

TOTAL (TOURNAMENT + TRAINING CAMP): ________

This document has to be returned to the FPJ before March 20th 2009
Date: ______________
Signature / Federation's Stamp_____________________ 
_____________________________________________

Rua do Quelhas, 32 • 1200-781 Lisboa PORTUGAL 

Tel. +351 213931630 • Fax. +351 213969296

e-mail: actividades@fpj.pt
last updated: 28th November 2006


